510
4808 i
29.2

500.0
670

TOP VIEW BOTTOM VIEW 530

370.6
500.0
670

15

RAIL

483.0

END VIEW

SECTION A-A

=
N

=
483

SECTION C-C

ﬁHm.m
AN A AN
Ne? € Ne? -

o

]
483
503

493
483

[ S s [s s[= [ [s[] [w[s]a[w s [=[s]=[=]a]a[u]|

[ [= = [m[u[n s a] [ ]n]ua] [ a]u]n]a]u]u u]n]s]a]u]u]u]n]

END VIEW

& SECTION B-B
° G N\

FRONT VIEW BACK VIEW

I\

: DRAWER: MODEL NO: SCALE 1:10

RACKTOUR-10 REW.NO DATE
2007/05/11

2 3 [ I 5 6 1 I 8 I 9 10 I il 12




